
Mind Your Quavers Rehearsal Schedule SEPT - DEC 2016 2016-17 Term 

WEEKDAY DATE LOCATION TIME PURPOSE OF REHEARSAL

day month year From To

Thursday 15 September 2015 RCC 7pm 9pm First rehearsal of the new season

Friday 16 September 2015 RCC 7pm 9pm Culture Night - Open rehearsal from 9 - 10pm

Thursday 29 September 2016 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-Weekly Rehearsal

Thursday 06 October 2016 RCC 7pm 9pm   Bi-weekly Rehearsal                                                

Thursday 20 October 2016 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday 27 October 2016 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-Weekly Rehearsal

Thursday 03 November 2016 Errigal College 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday 17 November 2016 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday 24 November 2016 Errigal College 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

TBC December 2016
Letterkenny 

Shopping Centre
3.45pm 6pm Annual Christmas Charity Concert

Sunday 11 December 2016 An Grianan Theartre 5pm 7.15pm DMEP Annual Christmas Concert
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TBC December 2016
 Ramelton Town    

Hall
10.45am 12 noon Country Market Christmas preformance

BUS INFORMATION

day month year From To Pick-Up Location

Christmas 

Break

Thursday January 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm First Rehearsal following the Christmas Break

Thursday January 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday February 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday February 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday March 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday March 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm

EASTER 

BREAK

March / 

April
2017

Thursday April 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday April 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday May 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm Bi-weekly Rehearsal

Thursday May 2017 RCC 7pm 9pm

Friday May 2017

Friday May 2017

May 2017

Easter Holidays  

Christmas Holidays From Thursday 22 December to Monday 9 January.  

PURPOSE OF REHEARSAL
TIME

LOCATION
DATE

WEEKDAY
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Telephone: (074) 9176293 or contact office via webtext: 087 773 0000 (During office hours only)
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Email: musiceducation@donegaletb.ie


